
WESTFORD RECYCLING COMMISSION  

The Mission of the Westford Recycling Commission (new 
4/2021) is to: 

Increase awareness of the financial and environmental 
impacts of recycling; provide opportunities for non-curbside 
recycling; educate residents on options to reduce, reuse, 
repurpose, and recycle; and organize recycling events that 
encourage diversion from the trash. 

 

July 8, 2021, 7:00 PM 
Meeting will be held at the Roudenbush Community Center, 65 Main Street, 

Westford, MA.  First floor – Rm 105 

AGENDA 

Action/Discussion/Updates 7:00 - 8:30 pm 

1. Meeting Opening       Ken 
2. Volunteer to take July 8, 2021 minutes    Ken 
3. Liaison to WRC from Clean Energy & Sustainability  Susan Thomas 

 
Action Required: 

4. Review/Accept WRC Minutes of June 10, 2021   All     
5. Allocation of Monies for HHW     Kristina, Ken   

Discussion/Updates/Action: 
6. Conflict of Interest Exam      Ken 
7. Paper & Packaging EPR Bill Overview    Barbara 
8. PAYT Update at SB       George 
9. Curbside Textile Recycling      Ken 
10. CAT Filming Request      Ken 
11. Resident concern re: Trash and Recycling Pickup  George   
12. Recycling Guide update      Kris 
13. MRF Tour on July 9       Ken 
14. Compost Demo Update      Elizabeth 

     
New Business: 

 

 

 



Wrap-Up (All) 8:30 – 9:00 pm 

New Business 
Review Action Items - Elizabeth 

 
Status of Previously Assigned 
Have past action items been completed? 

 
Newly Assigned 
Summarize items from this meeting. 

 

Upcoming/Ongoing Events: 

• TREX-Rotary Bags to Benches Challenge: April 10 through Oct. 10, 2021 

Multiple Locations (paused July and August) 

• Next Scheduled Meeting: August 12, 2021 

Adjournment                                                            

WRC Members: 

Kris Erickson, (Vice Chair), kris.f.erickson@gmail.com 

Corey Groves, corey.groves@me.com 

George Haines, George.hainesiv@outlook.com 

Elizabeth Sawyer, elizabethpsawyer@hotmail.com 

Charlie Stark, cstark14@yahoo.com 

Kenneth Teal (Chair), tealka@verizon.net 

Volunteers:  

Alan Bugos, abugos@gmail.com 

Kristina Greene, kdfgreene@msn.com 

Cynthia Peraner, cperaner@comcast.net 

Barbara Theriault, barbrayt@aol.com 

Ray Theriault 

Rubal Verma, verma.rubal@gmail.com 
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